
#E4 Brian Wright D;2-0

#E4 B. Wright D;8-2

#E3 E. Olanowski D;3-2

#E3 E. Olanowski D;7-0

#E2 S. Katz D;7-2

#E1 J. Cobbs F;4:52

#E4 B. Wright F;1:03

#E4 B. Wright D;6-2

#NW2 M. Soiland D;10-3

#NW3 C. Beitel D;5-2

#E1 J. Cobbs F;0:56

#N1 D. McCluskey D;8-4

#E2 S. Katz F;3:47

#E3 E. Olanowski F;4:30

#NW1 N. Liedel F;3:42
#NW1 Nick Liedel (Brooke Point)

#N4 Jared Thakashasi (Edison)

#E3 Eric Olanowski (Kellam)

#C2 Patrick Nowaczyk (James River)

#E2 Sean Katz (Hickory)

#C3 Chris Bailey (Pat. Henry)

#NW4 Joe Grohoski (Gar-Field)

#N1 Danny McCluskey (W. Springfield)

#E1 Jayk Cobbs (Great Bridge)

#C4 Justin Arcenia (Col. Heights)

#NW3 Chris Beitel (Stonewall)

#N2 Michael Bowman (Langley)

#N3 Firen Gassman (Herndon)

#NW2 Michael Soiland (Culpeper)

#E4 Brian Wright (Kempsville)

#C1 Adam Ellis (Lee-Davis)

#E1 Jayk Cobbs D;6-4

#C2 P. Nowaczyk D;12-5

#E2 S. Katz F;2:26

#C1 A. Ellis D;9-5

#E1 Jayk Cobbs (Great Bridge)

#E1 J. Cobbs D;9-3

#C1 Adam Ellis D;11-9;SV
#C1 A. Ellis

#C2 P. Nowaczyk
#C1 A. Ellis D;8-3

#N1 D. McCluskey F;1:41

#NW4 J. Grohoski F;4:50

#C2 P. Nowaczyk M;9-1
#C2 P. Nowaczyk M;16-3

#NW2 Michael Soiland (Culpeper)

#NW4 J. Grohoski D;10-6

#NW3 Chris Beitel (Stonewall)

#N2 M. Bowman T;16-0;5:00

#N1 Danny McCluskey (W. Springfield)

#C1 A. Ellis D;4-2

#NW1 Nick Liedel (Brooke Point)
#C1 Adam Ellis (Lee-Davis)

#N3 Firen Gassman (Herndon)

#N2 Michael Bowman (Langley)

#C4 Justin Arcenia (Col. Heights)

#NW4 Joe Grohoski (Gar-Field)

#C3 Chris Bailey (Pat. Henry)

#C2 Patrick Nowaczyk (James River)

#N4 Jared Thakashasi (Edison)
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1

2

3

4

8

7

6

5

113

114

116

115

281

282

365

Third Place

Fifth Place

225

226

227

228

117

118

119

120 367

283

284

338

337

366

Champion

Loser of 8

Loser of 7

Loser of 5

Loser of 6

Loser of 3

Loser of 4

Loser of 1

Loser of 2
Loser of 116

115Loser of

114Loser of

113Loser of

281Loser of

282Loser of

337Loser of

338Loser of

#E2 Sean Katz (Hickory)
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#E1 Walker Faison F;3:27

#E1 W. Faison F;3:08

#E2 M. Rosen M;14-2

#NW1 N. Barbee M;11-0

#E2 M. Rosen F;5:20

#E1 W. Faison F;0:53

#NW2 K. Terrill D;6-3

#C1 W. Anderson M;12-0

#NW2 K. Terrill F;1:03

#N2 C. Hummer M;17-8

#E1 W. Faison F;4:22

#N1 R. Mikula D;6-1

#E2 M. Rosen T;15-0;4:54

#E3 K. Hill F;5:27

#NW1 N. Barbee M;15-3
#NW1 Nathaniel Barbee (Stonewall)

#N4 Colin Zoski (Langley)

#E3 Kevin Hill (Oscar Smith)

#C2 Ross Harris (Mills Godwin)

#C3 Chris Hulbert (Thomas Dale)

#E2 Matt Rosen (Great Bridge)

#NW4 Reece Baggott (Gar-Field)

#N1 Ryan Mikula (Robinson)

#E1 Walker Faison (Cox)

#C4 Hugh Morgan (Col. Heights)

#NW3 Cody Jackson (Woodbridge)

#N2 Chris Hummer (Hayfield)

#NW2 Kyle Terrill (Forest Park)

#N3 Tyler Hutchens (Westfield)

#E4 Josh Mattocks (Ocean Lakes)

#C1 Wyatt Anderson (James River)

#NW1 Nathaniel Barbee D;8-7

#N2 C. Hummer D;6-2

#NW1 N. Barbee F;0:36

#N1 R. Mikula D;7-1

#NW2 Kyle Terrill (Forest Park)

#NW2 K. Terrill F;1:56

#N1 Ryan Mikula D;2-1
#N1 R. Mikula

#N2 C. Hummer
#E3 K. Hill D;9-2

#N1 R. Mikula D;9-4

#N2 C. Hummer D;11-5

#C1 W. Anderson D;3-1
#N4 C. Zoski D;6-5

#C1 Wyatt Anderson (James River)

#C3 C. Hulbert F;4:46

#N2 Chris Hummer (Hayfield)

#C4 H. Morgan D;3-2

#N1 Ryan Mikula (Robinson)

#E4 J. Mattocks D;4-3

#E3 Kevin Hill (Oscar Smith)
#E4 Josh Mattocks (Ocean Lakes)

#N3 Tyler Hutchens (Westfield)

#NW3 Cody Jackson (Woodbridge)

#C4 Hugh Morgan (Col. Heights)

#NW4 Reece Baggott (Gar-Field)

#C3 Chris Hulbert (Thomas Dale)

#C2 Ross Harris (Mills Godwin)

#N4 Colin Zoski (Langley)
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9

10

11

12

16

15

14

13

121

122

124

123

285

286

368

Third Place

Fifth Place

229

230

231

232

125

126

127

128 370

287

288

340

339

369

Champion

Loser of 16

Loser of 15

Loser of 13

Loser of 14

Loser of 11

Loser of 12

Loser of 9

Loser of 10
Loser of 124

123Loser of

122Loser of

121Loser of

285Loser of

286Loser of

339Loser of

340Loser of

#NW1 Nathaniel Barbee (Stonewall)
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#E1 Johnny Olanowski F;0:38

#E1 J. Olanowski F;0:38

#E2 B. LaShomb T;20-5;6:00

#C2 C. Hall M;14-2

#E2 B. LaShomb F;5:27

#E1 J. Olanowski F;3:28

#C1 Z. Anderson F;4:53

#C1 Z. Anderson D;3-1

#NW2 A. Ragos F;5:03

#N2 J. Carey D;6-4

#E1 J. Olanowski F;1:36

#N1 M. Ibrahim F;3:01

#E2 B. LaShomb F;3:03

#C2 C. Hall D;11-7

#NW1 A. Nichols D;7-0
#NW1 Andre Nichols (Woodbridge)

#N4 Matt Oufiero (Robinson)

#E3 Brian Anderson (Cox)

#C2 Casey Hall (Lee-Davis)

#E2 Bryan LaShomb (Great Bridge)

#C3 Tyrell Taylor (Petersburg)

#NW4 Ryder Williams (Culpeper)

#N1 Mostafa Ibrahim (W. Springfield)

#E1 Johnny Olanowski (Kellam)

#C4 Justin Burdette (Prince George)

#NW3 Drake Ward (N. Stafford)

#N2 Jake Carey (Westfield)

#NW2 Anthony Ragos (Forest Park)

#N3 Steven Velasquez (Marshall)

#E4 Andre Bland (Hampton)

#C1 Zach Anderson (James River)

#C2 Casey Hall F;4:23

#NW2 A. Ragos F;FOR

#C2 C. Hall D;16-9

#N1 M. Ibrahim D;2-0

#C1 Zach Anderson (James River)

#C1 Z. Anderson D;2-0

#N1 Mostafa Ibrahim D;3-1
#N1 M. Ibrahim

#NW2 A. Ragos
#E4 A. Bland D;7-0

#N1 M. Ibrahim F;2:21

#C3 T. Taylor D;3-1

#NW2 A. Ragos F;1:00
#E3 B. Anderson M;14-1

#NW2 Anthony Ragos (Forest Park)

#C3 T. Taylor D;4-2

#N2 Jake Carey (Westfield)

#C4 J. Burdette D;7-4

#N1 Mostafa Ibrahim (W. Springfield)

#E4 A. Bland D;5-0

#NW1 Andre Nichols (Woodbridge)
#E4 Andre Bland (Hampton)

#N3 Steven Velasquez (Marshall)

#NW3 Drake Ward (N. Stafford)

#C4 Justin Burdette (Prince George)

#NW4 Ryder Williams (Culpeper)

#C3 Tyrell Taylor (Petersburg)

#E3 Brian Anderson (Cox)

#N4 Matt Oufiero (Robinson)
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17

18

19

20

24

23

22

21

129

130

132

131

289

290

371

Third Place

Fifth Place

233

234

235

236

133

134

135

136 373

291

292

342

341

372

Champion

Loser of 24

Loser of 23

Loser of 21

Loser of 22

Loser of 19

Loser of 20

Loser of 17

Loser of 18
Loser of 132

131Loser of

130Loser of

129Loser of

289Loser of

290Loser of

341Loser of

342Loser of

#C2 Casey Hall (Lee-Davis)
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#E1 Jordan Frishkorn D;9-3

#E1 J. Frishkorn M;21-8

#NW1 M. Taylor D;5-3

#NW1 M. Taylor F;3:53

#E2 R. Benzel D;10-5

#E1 J. Frishkorn T;19-2;5:44

#C1 G. Allgood D;5-2

#C1 G. Allgood M;9-1

#NW2 G. Martino F;3:47

#NW3 D. Sledz F;4:50

#E1 J. Frishkorn T;22-6;3:57

#NW4 C. Bowers D;15-8

#E2 R. Benzel D;11-5

#C2 D. Kelley D;3-2

#NW1 M. Taylor F;3:24
#NW1 Matt Taylor (Col. Forge)

#N4 Wyatt Floyd (Mount Vernon)

#E3 Greg Todd (Gloucester)

#C2 Dewayne Kelley (Meadowbrook)

#E2 Ryan Benzel (Kellam)

#C3 Tony Timok (Hermitage)

#NW4 Courtney Bowers (Gar-Field)

#N1 Eric Poppe (Westfield)

#E1 Jordan Frishkorn (Great Bridge)

#C4 Greg Johnson (Mills Godwin)

#NW3 David Sledz (C.D. Hylton)

#N2 Sharif Gray (Chantilly)

#NW2 Gregg Martino (Stonewall)

#N3 Wes Askin (W. Springfield)

#E4 Ricky Anderson (W. Branch)

#C1 Gene Allgood (Hanover)

#C1 Gene Allgood D;5-2

#E3 G. Todd D;2-0

#E2 R. Benzel D;2-0

#NW4 C. Bowers D;7-5

#C1 Gene Allgood (Hanover)

#C1 G. Allgood D;7-4

#E3 Greg Todd F;3:31
#NW4 C. Bowers

#E3 G. Todd
#C2 D. Kelley D;9-2

#NW4 C. Bowers M;13-0

#NW3 D. Sledz F;2:18

#E3 G. Todd D;5-2
#E3 G. Todd M;8-0

#NW2 Gregg Martino (Stonewall)

#C3 T. Timok D;14-9

#NW3 David Sledz (C.D. Hylton)

#N2 S. Gray D;3-2

#NW4 Courtney Bowers (Gar-Field)

#E4 R. Anderson D;11-5

#C2 Dewayne Kelley (Meadowbrook)
#E4 Ricky Anderson (W. Branch)

#N3 Wes Askin (W. Springfield)

#N2 Sharif Gray (Chantilly)

#C4 Greg Johnson (Mills Godwin)

#N1 Eric Poppe (Westfield)

#C3 Tony Timok (Hermitage)

#E3 Greg Todd (Gloucester)

#N4 Wyatt Floyd (Mount Vernon)
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25

26

27

28

32

31

30

29

137

138

140

139

293

294

374

Third Place

Fifth Place

237

238

239

240

141

142

143

144 376

295

296

344

343

375

Champion

Loser of 32

Loser of 31

Loser of 29

Loser of 30

Loser of 27

Loser of 28

Loser of 25

Loser of 26
Loser of 140

139Loser of

138Loser of

137Loser of

293Loser of

294Loser of

343Loser of

344Loser of

#E2 Ryan Benzel (Kellam)
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#E1 Collin Dozier D;8-2

#E3 J. Mitchum D;5-0

#E1 C. Dozier F;1:43

#NW1 T. Bowers D;5-2

#E1 C. Dozier M;18-5

#E3 J. Mitchum D;9-2

#C1 T. Jackson F;6:32;SV

#C1 T. Jackson D;6-5

#NW3 J. Hickey D;7-5;SV

#E3 J. Mitchum M;8-0

#N1 J. Romero T;15-0;3:49

#E1 C. Dozier F;3:39

#C2 W. Adams M;15-6

#C3 J. Dix F;1:05

#NW1 T. Bowers F;3:25
#NW1 Tyler Bowers (Gar-Field)

#E4 Colin MacDermott (Granby)

#C3 Josh Dix (James River)

#N2 Kelby Gassman (Herndon)

#C2 Wayne Adams (Lee-Davis)

#N3 Melod Taymorian (Marshall)

#NW4 Justin Havens (Franklin Co.)

#E1 Collin Dozier (Cox)

#N1 Jonahan Romero (Hayfield)

#C4 Jeffrey Hendricks (Mills Godwin)

#E3 Jimmy Mitchum (First Colonial)

#NW2 Marc Howle (Forest Park)

#E2 Derek Gillespie (Great Bridge)

#NW3 Justin Hickey (Freedom)

#N4 Troy Hayre (McLean)

#C1 Tatum Jackson (Hanover)

#E2 Derek Gillespie D;6-3

#NW3 J. Hickey D;3-2

#NW1 T. Bowers M;8-0

#E2 D. Gillespie F;4:19

#C1 Tatum Jackson (Hanover)

#E2 D. Gillespie D;7-0

#NW3 Justin Hickey D;5-1
#C1 T. Jackson

#NW3 J. Hickey
#E2 D. Gillespie D;7-5

#NW2 M. Howle M;8-0

#N1 J. Romero M;16-2

#NW3 J. Hickey M;8-0
#E4 C. MacDermott D;3-1;SV

#NW3 Justin Hickey (Freedom)

#NW4 J. Havens F;0:46

#N1 Jonahan Romero (Hayfield)

#NW2 M. Howle D;7-0

#C2 Wayne Adams (Lee-Davis)

#E2 D. Gillespie T;19-3;4:11

#C3 Josh Dix (James River)
#N4 Troy Hayre (McLean)

#E2 Derek Gillespie (Great Bridge)

#NW2 Marc Howle (Forest Park)

#C4 Jeffrey Hendricks (Mills Godwin)

#NW4 Justin Havens (Franklin Co.)

#N3 Melod Taymorian (Marshall)

#N2 Kelby Gassman (Herndon)

#E4 Colin MacDermott (Granby)
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33

34

35

36

40

39

38

37

145

146

148

147

297

298

377

Third Place

Fifth Place

241

242

243

244

149

150

151

152 379

299

300

346

345

378

Champion

Loser of 40

Loser of 39

Loser of 37

Loser of 38

Loser of 35

Loser of 36

Loser of 33

Loser of 34
Loser of 148

147Loser of

146Loser of

145Loser of

297Loser of

298Loser of

345Loser of

346Loser of

#NW1 Tyler Bowers (Gar-Field)
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#E1 Adam Pittman D;12-7

#C1 C. Jones F;5:40

#E1 A. Pittman D;6-2

#N2 M. Rushin F;0:45

#E1 A. Pittman M;13-2

#NW2 P. Meisen T;16-0;5:29

#C1 C. Jones D;5-2

#C1 C. Jones F;2:23

#NW3 N. Murphy D;9-3

#NW2 P. Meisen D;13-6

#C4 A. Oliver D;21-14

#E1 A. Pittman F;5:27

#N3 S. Myers D;9-3

#N2 M. Rushin T;16-0;3:16

#NW1 T. Baker D;3-1
#NW1 T.J. Baker (N. Stafford)

#E4 Devon Williams (Ocean Lakes)

#C3 Jordan Peck (Pat. Henry)

#N2 Mike Rushin (Lee)

#C2 Sean Kitchen (D.S. Freeman)

#N3 Sam Myers (Fairfax)

#NW4 Michael Jabs (Forest Park)

#E1 Adam Pittman (Great Bridge)

#N1 Daniel Gitlin (W. Springfield)

#C4 Antonio Oliver (H. Springs)

#E3 Josh White (Green Run)

#NW2 Paul Meisen (Col. Forge)

#E2 Matt Wolfe (Deep Creek)

#NW3 Nate Murphy (Gar-Field)

#N4 Ryan Barrington (Hayfield)

#C1 Curt Jones (Lee-Davis)

#NW1 T.J. Baker D;7-3

#NW3 N. Murphy M;12-2

#N2 M. Rushin M;11-2

#NW1 T. Baker D;4-3

#NW2 Paul Meisen (Col. Forge)

#NW1 T. Baker D;4-3

#NW3 Nate Murphy D;3-1
#NW2 P. Meisen

#NW3 N. Murphy
#NW1 T. Baker D;9-2

#E3 J. White D;4-1

#C4 A. Oliver F;2:21

#NW3 N. Murphy D;6-5
#E4 D. Williams M;9-0

#NW3 Nate Murphy (Gar-Field)

#C2 S. Kitchen D;5-0

#C4 Antonio Oliver (H. Springs)

#E3 J. White D;7-4

#N3 Sam Myers (Fairfax)

#E2 M. Wolfe M;18-5

#NW1 T.J. Baker (N. Stafford)
#N4 Ryan Barrington (Hayfield)

#E2 Matt Wolfe (Deep Creek)

#E3 Josh White (Green Run)

#N1 Daniel Gitlin (W. Springfield)

#NW4 Michael Jabs (Forest Park)

#C2 Sean Kitchen (D.S. Freeman)

#C3 Jordan Peck (Pat. Henry)

#E4 Devon Williams (Ocean Lakes)
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41

42

43

44

48

47

46

45

153

154

156

155

301

302

380

Third Place

Fifth Place

245

246

247

248

157

158

159

160 382

303

304

348

347

381

Champion

Loser of 48

Loser of 47

Loser of 45

Loser of 46

Loser of 43

Loser of 44

Loser of 41

Loser of 42
Loser of 156

155Loser of

154Loser of

153Loser of

301Loser of

302Loser of

347Loser of

348Loser of

#N2 Mike Rushin (Lee)
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#E1 Junior Pearman D;6-1

#N1 A. Fitterer D;12-6

#E1 J. Pearman D;3-1

#N2 L. Coronel D;6-3

#E1 J. Pearman M;14-5

#N1 A. Fitterer D;11-4

#E2 P. Ramirez D;8-2

#N4 L. Carsten D;6-3

#E2 P. Ramirez F;1:08

#E3 M. Perry M;13-5

#N1 A. Fitterer F;3:28

#E1 J. Pearman F;3:48

#C2 A. Estrada D;10-5

#N2 L. Coronel F;3:03

#NW1 J. Mason D;8-3
#NW1 Josh Mason (Franklin Co.)

#E4 Dustin Smith (Hickory)

#C3 Seth Bailey (Hermitage)

#N2 Luis Coronel (Oakton)

#C2 Angelo Estrada (Huguenot)

#N3 Nick Furst (Westfield)

#NW4 Jesus Lagares (Woodbridge)

#E1 Junior Pearman (Great Bridge)

#N1 Adam Fitterer (Fairfax)

#C4 David Foutz (James River)

#E3 Matt Perry (Oscar Smith)

#NW2 Daniel Chichester (C.D. Hylton)

#E2 Phillip Ramirez (Kempsville)

#NW3 Trevor Muhler (Col. Forge)

#N4 Lee Carsten (Robinson)

#C1 Jeff Jaeckle (Thomas Dale)

#E2 Phillip Ramirez D;4-2;SV

#N4 L. Carsten D;11-5

#N2 L. Coronel D;6-4

#C1 J. Jaeckle D;5-4

#E2 Phillip Ramirez (Kempsville)

#E2 P. Ramirez D;9-3

#C1 Jeff Jaeckle D;7-5;SV
#C1 J. Jaeckle

#N4 L. Carsten
#C1 J. Jaeckle D;10-9

#NW2 D. Chichester T;18-0;4:07

#E3 M. Perry T;15-0;4:59

#N4 L. Carsten F;2:22
#E4 D. Smith F;4:41

#N4 Lee Carsten (Robinson)

#NW4 J. Lagares D;7-5

#E3 Matt Perry (Oscar Smith)

#NW2 D. Chichester T;17-2;5:00

#C2 Angelo Estrada (Huguenot)

#C1 J. Jaeckle M;16-8

#NW1 Josh Mason (Franklin Co.)
#C1 Jeff Jaeckle (Thomas Dale)

#NW3 Trevor Muhler (Col. Forge)

#NW2 Daniel Chichester (C.D. Hylton)

#C4 David Foutz (James River)

#NW4 Jesus Lagares (Woodbridge)

#N3 Nick Furst (Westfield)

#C3 Seth Bailey (Hermitage)

#E4 Dustin Smith (Hickory)
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49

50

51

52

56

55

54

53

161

162

164

163

305

306

383

Third Place

Fifth Place

249

250

251

252

165

166

167

168 385

307

308

350

349

384

Champion

Loser of 56

Loser of 55

Loser of 53

Loser of 54

Loser of 51

Loser of 52

Loser of 49

Loser of 50
Loser of 164

163Loser of

162Loser of

161Loser of

305Loser of

306Loser of

349Loser of

350Loser of

#N2 Luis Coronel (Oakton)

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA



#E1 Derek Gallagher D;7-2

#N1 R. Schalk D;5-3;SV

#E1 D. Gallagher D;8-4

#NW1 A. Reck D;6-5

#E1 D. Gallagher D;9-6

#N1 R. Schalk D;9-3

#E2 J. Siegal D;5-0

#C1 A. Kilgore D;7-2

#E2 J. Siegal D;5-3

#NW2 J. Walker D;7-6

#N1 R. Schalk F;1:32

#E1 D. Gallagher F;1:13

#N3 K. Medrano D;2-1;TB

#N2 B. Hughey M;12-2

#NW1 A. Reck D;7-0
#NW1 Anthony Reck (Col. Forge)

#E4 Jayme Gordon (First Colonial)

#C3 Charles Robinson (Hanover)

#N2 Bryon Hughey (Langley)

#C2 Christopher Gotay (Hopewell)

#N3 Kelvin Medrano (Annandale)

#NW4 Brian Maxwell (Franklin Co.)

#E1 Derek Gallagher (Great Bridge)

#N1 Ryan Schalk (Westfield)

#C4 Earl Graves (Hermitage)

#E3 Brandon Gardner (Booker T.)

#NW2 Jarred Walker (Stonewall)

#E2 Jacob Siegal (Oscar Smith)

#NW3 Tariq Johnson (Forest Park)

#N4 Rahyer Bravo (Madison)

#C1 Alex Kilgore (Pat. Henry)

#NW1 Anthony Reck D;5-0

#C3 C. Robinson D;8-4

#NW1 A. Reck M;9-1

#N2 B. Hughey D;3-2

#E2 Jacob Siegal (Oscar Smith)

#E2 J. Siegal F;4:31

#C3 Charles Robinson D;7-6
#N2 B. Hughey

#C3 C. Robinson
#N2 B. Hughey M;16-4

#E3 B. Gardner D;4-2;SV

#NW2 J. Walker F;4:49

#C3 C. Robinson D;5-2
#C3 C. Robinson D;8-4

#C1 Alex Kilgore (Pat. Henry)

#C2 C. Gotay D;3-2

#NW2 Jarred Walker (Stonewall)

#E3 B. Gardner M;11-2

#N3 Kelvin Medrano (Annandale)

#NW3 T. Johnson M;15-2

#N2 Bryon Hughey (Langley)
#N4 Rahyer Bravo (Madison)

#NW3 Tariq Johnson (Forest Park)

#E3 Brandon Gardner (Booker T.)

#C4 Earl Graves (Hermitage)

#NW4 Brian Maxwell (Franklin Co.)

#C2 Christopher Gotay (Hopewell)

#C3 Charles Robinson (Hanover)

#E4 Jayme Gordon (First Colonial)
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Virginia Group AAA State Tournament
57

58

59

60

64

63

62

61

169

170

172

171

309

310

386

Third Place

Fifth Place

253

254

255

256

173

174

175

176 388

311

312

352

351

387

Champion

Loser of 64

Loser of 63

Loser of 61

Loser of 62

Loser of 59

Loser of 60

Loser of 57

Loser of 58
Loser of 172

171Loser of

170Loser of

169Loser of

309Loser of

310Loser of

351Loser of

352Loser of

#NW1 Anthony Reck (Col. Forge)
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#E1 Chris Brown M;13-5

#C1 R. Ridge D;3-1

#E1 C. Brown M;19-6

#NW1 V. Smith D;7-5;SV

#E1 C. Brown T;21-6;4:08;SV

#E3 G. Sheppard M;15-2

#C1 R. Ridge D;4-3

#C1 R. Ridge D;6-1

#NW3 S. Stebbins D;4-1

#E3 G. Sheppard D;6-4;SV

#C4 V. Lewis D;6-4

#E1 C. Brown F;5:23

#N3 B. Haynes D;5-2

#C3 D. Cook M;13-3

#NW1 V. Smith D;11-5
#NW1 Van Smith (Forest Park)

#E4 Ross Damon (Cox)

#C3 Daniel Cook (Mills Godwin)

#N2 Travis Floyd (Mount Vernon)

#C2 Johnny Goodbody (Manchester)

#N3 Ben Haynes (Herndon)

#NW4 John Rose (E.C. Glass)

#E1 Chris Brown (Great Bridge)

#N1 Julian Valencia (W. Springfield)

#C4 Von Lewis (Henrico)

#E3 George Sheppard (Denbigh)

#NW2 Zumarr Archer (Gar-Field)

#E2 Jacob Howland (Kempsville)

#NW3 Sean Stebbins (Osbourn Park)

#N4 Ari Molina (Yorktown)

#C1 Ryan Ridge (Hermitage)

#E3 George Sheppard D;10-8

#C2 J. Goodbody D;8-5

#NW1 V. Smith D;7-4

#NW2 Z. Archer F;2:49

#E3 George Sheppard (Denbigh)

#E3 G. Sheppard F;4:42

#NW2 Zumarr Archer D;9-2
#NW2 Z. Archer

#C2 J. Goodbody
#C3 D. Cook F;2:55

#NW2 Z. Archer M;11-2

#C2 J. Goodbody M;15-5

#NW3 S. Stebbins D;4-1
#N2 T. Floyd D;4-0

#NW3 Sean Stebbins (Osbourn Park)

#C2 J. Goodbody D;6-4

#C4 Von Lewis (Henrico)

#NW2 Z. Archer M;10-2

#N3 Ben Haynes (Herndon)

#E2 J. Howland D;5-2

#C3 Daniel Cook (Mills Godwin)
#N4 Ari Molina (Yorktown)

#E2 Jacob Howland (Kempsville)

#NW2 Zumarr Archer (Gar-Field)

#N1 Julian Valencia (W. Springfield)

#NW4 John Rose (E.C. Glass)

#C2 Johnny Goodbody (Manchester)

#N2 Travis Floyd (Mount Vernon)

#E4 Ross Damon (Cox)
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Virginia Group AAA State Tournament
65

66

67

68

72

71

70

69

177

178

180

179

313

314

389

Third Place

Fifth Place

257

258

259

260

181

182

183

184 391

315

316

354

353

390

Champion

Loser of 72

Loser of 71

Loser of 69

Loser of 70

Loser of 67

Loser of 68

Loser of 65

Loser of 66
Loser of 180

179Loser of

178Loser of

177Loser of

313Loser of

314Loser of

353Loser of

354Loser of

#NW1 Van Smith (Forest Park)
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#E1 Duder Edmunds D;5-4

#E1 D. Edmunds D;5-1

#E3 S. Cust M;13-5

#NW1 A. Underwood D;2-1;TB

#E3 S. Cust T;18-2;5:36

#N1 M. Jones D;5-2

#E1 D. Edmunds F;1:36

#E1 D. Edmunds F;1:50

#NW2 D. Miller F;5:52

#NW3 S. Stotler D;7-0

#N1 M. Jones F;3:00

#C1 A. Taylor F;3:00

#E3 S. Cust M;16-2

#E2 K. Mack D;6-3

#NW1 A. Underwood F;1:19
#NW1 Adam Underwood (Franklin Co.)

#C4 Eric Monger (Atlee)

#N3 Miles Corey (Woodson)

#E2 Kyle Mack (Hickory)

#N2 Casey Hudson (Oakton)

#E3 Scott Cust (Great Bridge)

#NW4 Matt Reck (Col. Forge)

#C1 Abe Taylor (Hanover)

#N1 Matt Jones (Robinson)

#E4 Luke Buddles (Bayside)

#NW3 Steven Stotler (Gar-Field)

#C2 Shawn Smith (Hermitage)

#NW2 Dan Miller (Osbourn Park)

#C3 Martin Akoi (Hopewell)

#N4 Joe Voellm (W. Potomac)

#E1 Duder Edmunds (Gloucester)

#NW1 Adam Underwood D;6-4;SV

#NW3 S. Stotler D;10-3

#NW1 A. Underwood D;4-3

#E2 K. Mack D;6-3

#N1 Matt Jones (Robinson)

#N1 M. Jones F;2:41

#NW3 Steven Stotler F;FOR
#E2 K. Mack

#NW3 S. Stotler
#E2 K. Mack M;16-3

#C1 A. Taylor M;11-0

#NW3 S. Stotler D;7-0

#NW2 D. Miller D;5-1
#N3 M. Corey F;4:57

#NW2 Dan Miller (Osbourn Park)

#N2 C. Hudson D;7-4

#NW3 Steven Stotler (Gar-Field)

#C2 S. Smith F;4:50

#C1 Abe Taylor (Hanover)

#N4 J. Voellm D;7-5

#E2 Kyle Mack (Hickory)
#N4 Joe Voellm (W. Potomac)

#C3 Martin Akoi (Hopewell)

#C2 Shawn Smith (Hermitage)

#E4 Luke Buddles (Bayside)

#NW4 Matt Reck (Col. Forge)

#N2 Casey Hudson (Oakton)

#N3 Miles Corey (Woodson)

#C4 Eric Monger (Atlee)
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Virginia Group AAA State Tournament
73

74

75

76

80

79

78

77

185

186

188

187

317

318

392

Third Place

Fifth Place

261

262

263

264

189

190

191

192 394

319

320

356

355

393

Champion

Loser of 80

Loser of 79

Loser of 77

Loser of 78

Loser of 75

Loser of 76

Loser of 73

Loser of 74
Loser of 188

187Loser of

186Loser of

185Loser of

317Loser of

318Loser of

355Loser of

356Loser of

#NW1 Adam Underwood (Franklin Co.)
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#N1 Sam O'Hair D;4-2

#N1 S. O'Hair D;3-0

#N3 J. Bussard D;9-3

#N3 J. Bussard D;10-6

#N2 E. Monday D;5-4

#N1 S. O'Hair D;7-1

#E1 B. Lenhardt F;3:44

#E1 B. Lenhardt T;22-7;4:00

#C3 M. Blair D;5-0

#NW3 T. Muhler D;11-6

#N1 S. O'Hair F;1:45

#C1 C. Elgert D;7-1

#N2 E. Monday M;11-2

#N3 J. Bussard D;7-3

#NW1 I. Lagares F;3:04
#NW1 Ivan Lagares (Woodbridge)

#C4 Dan Clingenpeel (Clover Hill)

#N3 Jeremy Bussard (McLean)

#E2 Derek Trueblood (Ocean Lakes)

#N2 Eric Monday (Madison)

#E3 Tim Hill (Great Bridge)

#NW4 Curtis Moore (Gar-Field)

#C1 Cub Elgert (Hermitage)

#N1 Sam O'Hair (T.C. Williams)

#E4 Thomas Harding (Bayside)

#NW3 Travis Muhler (Col. Forge)

#C2 John Hamlett (D.S. Freeman)

#NW2 Nick Slonka (Forest Park)

#C3 Mark Blair (Henrico)

#N4 Ryan McGrath (Robinson)

#E1 Bryan Lenhardt (Gloucester)

#E1 Bryan Lenhardt D;8-6

#E2 D. Trueblood D;4-2

#N2 E. Monday D;3-0

#C2 J. Hamlett F;1:22

#E1 Bryan Lenhardt (Gloucester)

#E1 B. Lenhardt F;3:39

#C2 John Hamlett D;2-1;SV
#C2 J. Hamlett

#E2 D. Trueblood
#NW1 I. Lagares D;13-6

#C2 J. Hamlett D;2-1;TB

#NW3 T. Muhler D;12-5

#E2 D. Trueblood D;5-2
#E2 D. Trueblood D;10-5

#C3 Mark Blair (Henrico)

#NW4 C. Moore D;4-3

#NW3 Travis Muhler (Col. Forge)

#C2 J. Hamlett F;4:51

#C1 Cub Elgert (Hermitage)

#NW2 N. Slonka D;7-5

#NW1 Ivan Lagares (Woodbridge)
#N4 Ryan McGrath (Robinson)

#NW2 Nick Slonka (Forest Park)

#C2 John Hamlett (D.S. Freeman)

#E4 Thomas Harding (Bayside)

#NW4 Curtis Moore (Gar-Field)

#E3 Tim Hill (Great Bridge)

#E2 Derek Trueblood (Ocean Lakes)

#C4 Dan Clingenpeel (Clover Hill)
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Virginia Group AAA State Tournament
81

82

83

84

88

87

86

85

193

194

196

195

321

322

395

Third Place

Fifth Place

265

266

267

268

197

198

199

200 397

323

324

358

357

396

Champion

Loser of 88

Loser of 87

Loser of 85

Loser of 86

Loser of 83

Loser of 84

Loser of 81

Loser of 82
Loser of 196

195Loser of

194Loser of

193Loser of

321Loser of

322Loser of

357Loser of

358Loser of

#N2 Eric Monday (Madison)
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#E1 Patrick Bond D;11-4

#E1 P. Bond T;20-5;4:18

#NW1 J. Bauman D;6-5

#NW1 J. Bauman F;3:20

#E3 C. Landers D;9-3

#N1 C. Cardillo M;13-3

#E1 P. Bond T;20-5;2:47

#E1 P. Bond F;3:17

#C3 W. Slate D;6-3

#NW3 J. Yates F;5:43

#N1 C. Cardillo F;5:14

#C1 B. Henderson F;4:41

#E3 C. Landers D;2-1;TB

#E2 J. Hoover F;1:51

#NW1 J. Bauman F;0:56
#NW1 John Bauman (Woodbridge)

#C4 Erik Gooch (Pat. Henry)

#N3 Jake Haislip (L. Braddock)

#E2 Justin Hoover (Ocean Lakes)

#N2 Mike Waters (Centreville)

#E3 Carl Landers (Tallwood)

#NW4 Steven Leftwich (Franklin Co.)

#C1 Bobby Henderson (Hopewell)

#N1 Calvin Cardillo (Hayfield)

#E4 Stephen Small (Norview)

#NW3 Joe Yates (Col. Forge)

#C2 L.B. Bosher (Lee-Davis)

#NW2 Robert West (Forest Park)

#C3 Wes Slate (Thomas Dale)

#N4 Sean Greenfield (Edison)

#E1 Patrick Bond (Great Bridge)

#E3 Carl Landers D;3-1

#N2 M. Waters D;7-0

#E3 C. Landers D;5-4

#E2 J. Hoover F;1:52

#N1 Calvin Cardillo (Hayfield)

#E2 J. Hoover D;8-6;SV

#N2 Mike Waters D;6-2
#N1 C. Cardillo

#N2 M. Waters
#E2 J. Hoover D;11-10

#C2 L. Bosher F;4:45

#N2 M. Waters D;9-5

#C3 W. Slate F;3:28
#C4 E. Gooch F;0:42

#C3 Wes Slate (Thomas Dale)

#N2 M. Waters T;16-0;4:35

#NW3 Joe Yates (Col. Forge)

#C2 L. Bosher D;3-2

#C1 Bobby Henderson (Hopewell)

#NW2 R. West D;10-9

#E2 Justin Hoover (Ocean Lakes)
#N4 Sean Greenfield (Edison)

#NW2 Robert West (Forest Park)

#C2 L.B. Bosher (Lee-Davis)

#E4 Stephen Small (Norview)

#NW4 Steven Leftwich (Franklin Co.)

#N2 Mike Waters (Centreville)

#N3 Jake Haislip (L. Braddock)

#C4 Erik Gooch (Pat. Henry)
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Virginia Group AAA State Tournament
89

90

91

92

96

95

94

93

201

202

204

203

325

326

398

Third Place

Fifth Place

269

270

271

272

205

206

207

208 400

327

328

360

359

399

Champion

Loser of 96

Loser of 95

Loser of 93

Loser of 94

Loser of 91

Loser of 92

Loser of 89

Loser of 90
Loser of 204

203Loser of

202Loser of

201Loser of

325Loser of

326Loser of

359Loser of

360Loser of

#E3 Carl Landers (Tallwood)
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#N1 Brent Jones F;1:03

#N1 B. Jones F;0:31

#NW1 M. Pellar D;3-1

#NW1 M. Pellar F;M FOR

#E3 K. Sims F;0:23

#N1 B. Jones M;20-6

#E1 D. Moore F;5:17

#E1 D. Moore F;1:31

#NW2 G. Calvert D;5-2

#NW3 T. Jackson M;9-1

#N1 B. Jones F;0:46

#C1 K. Cureton F;3:47

#E3 K. Sims D;4-3

#E2 Q. Rainey D;9-4

#NW1 M. Pellar F;1:57
#NW1 Matt Pellar (Col. Forge)

#C4 Ryan Woolridge (Hopewell)

#N3 Phillip Tassi (Hayfield)

#E2 Quinton Rainey (Tallwood)

#N2 Mike Campbell (W. Springfield)

#E3 Kelly Sims (Lakeland)

#NW4 Alex Driggers (Franklin Co.)

#C1 Kaylan Cureton (Mills Godwin)

#N1 Brent Jones (Robinson)

#E4 Trey Rogers (Great Bridge)

#NW3 T.J. Jackson (C.D. Hylton)

#C2 Travis Kizzar (James River)

#NW2 George Calvert (Gar-Field)

#C3 Javon McCray (H. Springs)

#N4 David Russell (Herndon)

#E1 Danta Moore (Booker T.)

#E1 Danta Moore D;9-3

#N2 M. Campbell D;3-1

#E3 K. Sims M;11-2

#E2 Q. Rainey D;6-5

#E1 Danta Moore (Booker T.)

#E1 D. Moore D;3-1;SV

#N2 Mike Campbell F;0:41
#E2 Q. Rainey

#N2 M. Campbell
#E2 Q. Rainey D;2-1;TB

#E4 T. Rogers M;15-2

#N2 M. Campbell D;2-1;TB

#N3 P. Tassi D;2-1;TB
#N3 P. Tassi D;4-0

#NW2 George Calvert (Gar-Field)

#N2 M. Campbell F;0:35

#NW3 T.J. Jackson (C.D. Hylton)

#E4 T. Rogers D;11-9

#C1 Kaylan Cureton (Mills Godwin)

#C3 J. McCray D;7-1

#E2 Quinton Rainey (Tallwood)
#N4 David Russell (Herndon)

#C3 Javon McCray (H. Springs)

#C2 Travis Kizzar (James River)

#E4 Trey Rogers (Great Bridge)

#NW4 Alex Driggers (Franklin Co.)

#N2 Mike Campbell (W. Springfield)

#N3 Phillip Tassi (Hayfield)

#C4 Ryan Woolridge (Hopewell)
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Virginia Group AAA State Tournament
97

98

99

100

104

103

102

101

209

210

212

211

329

330

401

Third Place

Fifth Place

273

274

275

276

213

214

215

216 403

331

332

362

361

402

Champion

Loser of 104

Loser of 103

Loser of 101

Loser of 102

Loser of 99

Loser of 100

Loser of 97

Loser of 98
Loser of 212

211Loser of

210Loser of

209Loser of

329Loser of

330Loser of

361Loser of

362Loser of

#E3 Kelly Sims (Lakeland)
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#NW2 Shan Wilson D;3-2

#NW2 S. Wilson D;10-7

#NW1 M. Logan D;13-9

#NW1 M. Logan D;4-2;SV

#NW4 J. Wine F;4:33

#N1 M. Tunick D;3-0

#NW2 S. Wilson D;6-3

#E1 J. Fuller F;2:51

#NW2 S. Wilson D;8-4

#NW3 D. Speaker D;3-2

#N1 M. Tunick F;1:33

#NW4 J. Wine F;0:32

#N2 T. Small F;4:27

#N3 C. Miller D;1-0

#NW1 M. Logan F;0:45
#NW1 Mark Logan (Gar-Field)

#C4 Trae Kenney (Hermitage)

#N3 Colin Miller (Centreville)

#E2 Robert Nixon (Kellam)

#N2 Trey Small (Herndon)

#E3 Lamar Tynes (Bethel)

#NW4 Josh Wine (Massaponax)

#C1 Jermaine Coard (Petersburg)

#N1 Mike Tunick (Woodson)

#E4 Ahmaad Gibbs (Maury)

#NW3 David Speaker (Stonewall)

#C2 Jim Brown (Clover Hill)

#C3 David White (Henrico)

#NW2 Shan Wilson (Col. Forge)

#N4 Chris Wilson (W. Springfield)

#E1 Jason Fuller (Kempsville)

#NW4 Josh Wine F;3:59

#E1 J. Fuller F;4:40

#NW4 J. Wine D;6-4

#N2 T. Small F;0:27

#N1 Mike Tunick (Woodson)

#N2 T. Small D;8-2

#N1 Mike Tunick D;3-2
#N1 M. Tunick

#E1 J. Fuller
#N4 C. Wilson D;5-1

#N2 T. Small F;3:09

#E3 L. Tynes D;6-4

#E1 J. Fuller D;9-2
#E2 R. Nixon D;8-2

#E1 Jason Fuller (Kempsville)

#E3 L. Tynes D;2-1

#NW3 David Speaker (Stonewall)

#C2 J. Brown M;9-0

#N2 Trey Small (Herndon)

#N4 C. Wilson D;4-0

#N3 Colin Miller (Centreville)
#N4 Chris Wilson (W. Springfield)

#C3 David White (Henrico)

#C2 Jim Brown (Clover Hill)

#E4 Ahmaad Gibbs (Maury)

#C1 Jermaine Coard (Petersburg)

#E3 Lamar Tynes (Bethel)

#E2 Robert Nixon (Kellam)

#C4 Trae Kenney (Hermitage)
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Virginia Group AAA State Tournament
105

106

107

108

112

111

110

109

217

218

220

219

333

334

404

Third Place

Fifth Place

277

278

279

280

221

222

223

224 406

335

336

364

363

405

Champion

Loser of 112

Loser of 111

Loser of 109

Loser of 110

Loser of 107

Loser of 108

Loser of 105

Loser of 106
Loser of 220

219Loser of

218Loser of

217Loser of

333Loser of

334Loser of

363Loser of

364Loser of

#NW4 Josh Wine (Massaponax)
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